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SPRAY GUN SET UP SELECTOR: Gun Inlet Pressure 2.0 bar or as stated
LACKDATENbLATT: Eingangsdruck: ca. 2.0 bar wie unten angegeben
PISTOLET ET TAbLEAU DES REGLAGES: Pression à l’entrée du pistolet 2.0 bar ou comme indiqué
SCHEDA ALLESTIMENTO AEROGRAFO: pressione aria 2,0 bar o come indicato
CONFIGURACIONES DE PISTOLAS: Presión a la entrada de la pistola 2.0 bar o según lo indicado 

2K ETCH PRIMER 
FILLER

HS 2K Primer - 1.3 mm
1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

- - - -

2K HS VOC PRIMER 
FILLER

HS Wet & Dry Sanding 
Filler

1.6 - 1.8 mm - - - -

WATERBASED 
PRIMER FILLER

HC Primer 1K 1.6 - 1.8 mm - - - - - -

WET ON WET PRIMER 
FILLER

HS 2K Primer - 1.3 mm
1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

- -

WATERBORNE 
BASECOAT

Hydrocolor - 1.3 mm -
1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

- 0.7 mm -

COMPLIANT DIRECT 
GLOSS AND CLEAR

Brilliant Clear VOC
Proclear
VOC Duraclear

- 1.3 mm
1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

1.4 mm
(2.2 bar)

0.7 mm -


